POST TRANSACTION COMPLETION

AB InBev Control
Group(a)

Free Float

Newbelco

Former SABMiller
Shareholders(b)

44.0% 39.5%16.5%

Pro Forma

Source: AB InBev and SABMiller shareholding figures as of 22 August 2016.

(a) Shareholding as of 22 August 2016. Consists of Stichting Anheuser-Busch InBev, EPS Participations Sàrl, BRC Sàrl, Fonds Voorzitter Verhelst SPRL, Fonds InBev-Baillet Latour SPRL and certain other entities

acting in concert with AB InBev.

(b) Based on Altria and BEVCO irrevocable undertakings to elect for the PSA in respect of their entire beneficial holdings of SABMiller shares

(430,000,000 and 225,000,000 shares, respectively) representing a total of 316,999,695 Restricted Newbelco Shares. The PSA is limited to a maximum of 326,000,000 Restricted Newbelco Shares and, to the

extent that elections for the PSA cannot be satisfied in full, they will be scaled back pro rata and the balance of the consideration will be satisfied in cash in accordance with the terms of the transaction.

32

AB InBev for the Adj. SABMiller for the

fiscal year ended fiscal year ended Acquisition Divestitures Total Pro Forma

31 December 2015  31 March 2016 Adjustments Adjustments Combined

Revenue $43,604 $14,895 -- ($3,043) $55,456

C ost of sales (17,137) (5,588) (106) 1,306 (21,525)

G ross Profit $26,467 $9,307 ($106) ($1,737) $33,931

Distribution expenses (4,259) (1,421) (6) 236 (5,450)

Sales and marketing expenses (6,913) (2,211) 265 659 (8,200)

Administrative expenses (2,560) (1,798) (8) 240 (4,126)

O ther operating income / (expenses) 1,032 133 -- (68) 1,097

$13,768 $4,010 $145 ($670) $17,252

Exceptional Items 136 (556) 194 7 (219)

Profit from O perations $13,904 $3,454 $339 ($663) $17,033

Profit from O perations

(B efore Exceptional Items)

Pro Forma combined adjusted Operating Profit

Source: Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Financial Information published by AB InBev on 26 August 2016. The historical figures of the combined group represent the aggregate consolidated financials

of (i) the amount for the 12 month period ending on 31 March 2016 (in the case of SABMiller) and (ii) the amount for the 12 month period ending on 31 December 2015 (in the case of AB InBev). Figures may not sum

due to rounding.

(a) Certain pro forma reclassifications and accounting policy adjustments have been made to SABMiller’s financial statements in order to present them on a basis consistent with AB InBev’s. Reflects AB InBev’s best